Fadearal
Communications
Commission

General
Information

Applicant
Information

Contact
Representatives
Information (1)

Consummation
Notification
Detalils

March 2019
(REFERENCE COPY - Not for submission)
Notification of Consummation
File Number: 0000234194 Submit Date: 12/28/2023 Lead Call Sign: \WMXZ FRN: 0009108051
Service: Full Power FM = Purpose: Notification of Consummation = Status: Accepted = Status Date: 01/02/2024
Filing Status: Active
Section Question Response
Attachments Are attachments (other than associated schedules) being No
filed with this application?
Applicant Name, Type, and Contact Information
Applicant Address Phone Email Applicant Type
SAGA SOUTH Samuel D. Bush +1 (313) 886- shush@sagacom. Limited Liability
COMMUNICATIONS, LLC 73 KERCHEVAL AVENUE 7070 com Company
GROSSE POINTE FARMS,
Ml 48236
United States
Contact Name Address Phone Email Contact Type
Gary S. Smithwick , Gary S. Smithwick, Esq. +1 (202) 363- gsmithwick@fccworld. Legal
Esq . 5028 Wisconsin Avenue, 4560 com Representative
Legal Counsel N.W.
Smithwick & Belendiuk, Suite 301
P.C. Washington, DC 20016

United States

Details
Date of Consummation FRN of Licensee Post-consummation
2023-12-20 0009108051

Consummate the Following Authorizations:

Select all the authorizations in the table below that will not be consummated

Call Sign Facility ID File Number Will Not Consummate
WNDD 737 0000220752
WYND-FM 1099 0000220753
WOGK 49962 0000220754
WMXZ 6634 0000220755
WNDN 72201 0000220756
WSPO 60038 0000220757
WXST 3969 0000220758
W257BQ 149563 0000220759

WLHH 40705 0000220760



Certification

Attachments

W293BZ

WVSC

WOEZ

W261DG

WCKN

W256CB

WAVF

Section

138733

49910

25206

141216

11651

154709

24776

Authorized Party to Sign

Information not provided.

0000220761
0000220762
0000220763
0000220764
0000220765
0000220766

0000220767

Question Response

WILLFUL FALSE STATEMENTS MADE ON THIS FORM
OR ANY ATTACHMENTS ARE PUNISHABLE BY FINE
AND/OR IMPRISONMENT (U.S. Code, Title 18, §1001)
AND/OR REVOCATION OF ANY STATION
AUTHORIZATION (U.S. Code, Title 47, §312(a)(1)), AND
JOR FORFEITURE (U.S. Code, Title 47, §503).

| declare, under penalty of perjury, that | am an authorized Samuel D. Bush
representative of the above-named applicant for the Senior Vice President/CFO
Authorization(s) specified above. [Treasurer

12/28/2023



	Licensing and Management System
	(REFERENCE COPY - Not for submission) Notification of Consummation
	General Information
	Applicant Information
	Applicant Name, Type, and Contact Information

	Contact Representatives Information (1)
	Consummation Notification Details
	Details
	Consummate the Following Authorizations:

	Certification
	Attachments



