

(REFERENCE COPY - Not for submission) Notification of Consummation

File Number: **0000234194**

Submit Date: 12/28/2023 | Lead Call Sign: WMXZ | FRN: 0009108051

Purpose: Notification of Consummation

Service: Full Power FM

Filing Status: Active

Status: Accepted Status Date: 01/02/2024

General Information

Section	Question	Response
Attachments	Are attachments (other than associated schedules) being filed with this application?	No

Applicant Information

Applicant Name, Type, and Contact Information

Applicant	Address	Phone	Email	Applicant Type
SAGA SOUTH	Samuel D. Bush 73 KERCHEVAL AVENUE GROSSE POINTE FARMS, MI 48236 United States	+1 (313) 886-	sbush@sagacom.	Limited Liability
COMMUNICATIONS, LLC		7070	com	Company

Contact Representatives Information (1)

Contact Name	Address	Phone	Email	Contact Type
Gary S. Smithwick ,	Gary S. Smithwick, Esq.	+1 (202) 363-	gsmithwick@fccworld.	Legal
Esq.	5028 Wisconsin Avenue,	4560	com	Representative
Legal Counsel	N.W.			
Smithwick & Belendiuk,	Suite 301			
P.C.	Washington, DC 20016			
	United States			

Consummation **Notification Details**

Details

Date of Consummation	FRN of Licensee Post-consummation
2023-12-20	0009108051

Consummate the Following Authorizations:

Select all the authorizations in the table below that will *not* be consummated

Call Sign	Facility ID	File Number	Will Not Consummate
WNDD	737	0000220752	
WYND-FM	1099	0000220753	
WOGK	49962	0000220754	
WMXZ	6634	0000220755	
WNDN	72201	0000220756	
WSPO	60038	0000220757	
WXST	3969	0000220758	
W257BQ	149563	0000220759	
WLHH	40705	0000220760	

W293BZ	138733	0000220761
WVSC	49910	0000220762
WOEZ	25206	0000220763
W261DG	141216	0000220764
WCKN	11651	0000220765
W256CB	154709	0000220766
WAVF	24776	0000220767

Certification

Section	Question	Response
Authorized Party to Sign	WILLFUL FALSE STATEMENTS MADE ON THIS FORM OR ANY ATTACHMENTS ARE PUNISHABLE BY FINE AND/OR IMPRISONMENT (U.S. Code, Title 18, §1001) AND/OR REVOCATION OF ANY STATION AUTHORIZATION (U.S. Code, Title 47, §312(a)(1)), AND /OR FORFEITURE (U.S. Code, Title 47, §503).	
	I declare, under penalty of perjury, that I am an authorized representative of the above-named applicant for the Authorization(s) specified above.	Samuel D. Bush Senior Vice President/CFO /Treasurer 12/28/2023

Attachments

Information not provided.